12837
12673
12500
12306
12257
12309
12611
12754

13514
13311
13215
13177
13130
13186
13220
13370

14186
14093
14030
13972
13950
14030
14070
14134

15121
15051
14841
14664
14641
14805
14911
15116

21760
20785
20427
20214
20125
20413
20857
21491

cNB.
cne
ccm
ccm

DDAT

E8E888KS

HN

ONs 11
ENLN 09
SCR 10
HELIOS2
EC 10
SCR 10
DDAT 14,
MHN 10

HELIOS2
HELIOS2
HELIOS4.
ENLN 12
cNB 10
cNB 1
AQUABLA
oNs 13

ENLN 12
CNB 15
AQUABLA
HELIOS1
HELIOS3
HELIOSS.
MHN 15
HELIOS2

HELIOS2
ENLN 14
SCR 14
ENLN 15
MHN 15
ENLN 15
BCSG 15
HELIOSA.

12242
12140
11004
11749
11621
117.74
12017
12238

PETIT, Phiomene
BIETTE, Luce
BUGHIN, Alice
DUYCKAERTS, Clémentine
GOEMANS, Manon
NSUBUGA, Sofia
BERTEE, Charlyne
ESHREF, Alara

Série 10de 11

DELLARIA, Eleana
MAGHUE, Nina
MERTENS-GOOSSENS, Manuela
DELEPLANQUE, Erin
LECOURT, Jeanne
RESMINI, Giulia
NDIAYE, Mai
PETIT, Louana.

Série8 de 11

FONTAINE, Léa
RADERMECKER, Zoé
DJEMAL, Lilia
SERAFIN, Léa
DELIGNERE, Eva
KOEUNE, Julia
BUCHET, Alice
VAN DAMME, Eleonore
Série6 de 11

BETTE, Lysi7
ROY, Callies

LEPOUTRE, Eléonore
DOHMEN, Ninon

BRUNO, Julette

GIESSER, Charlotte

EL KACEM EL ALAOUI, Inés.
DELOBBE, Lucie

Série 4 de 11

MARINAKI, Eleni

ANGELY, Lou

PACAUD, Malia

COGELS, Aya

JONCKHEERE CLAES, Clara

ROSIGLIONI, Minna.

MEGDICHE, Sounah

LETELLIER, Lyzie
Série2de 11

HELIOS2
BOUSTIL
com 1
cmA 0o
cem 12
SCWR10
cem 09
SCWR10

cNB 1
EC 1
AQUABLA

8
BOUSTIL
SCWR10
AQUABLA
SCR 08

BOUSTI
ENLN 11
AQUABLA
HELIOSO
BOUSTI2
BCSG 14
cNe 13
HELIOSB

BOUSTI2
HELIOSO
scr
ENLN 13
AQUABLA
HELIOSO
HELIOSO
ENLN 14

AQUABLA
AQUABLA
AQUABLA
HELIOS2
SCR 13
BOUSTIA
BOUSTIS
cNB 16

BOUSTIS
AQUABLA
AQUABLA
HELIOSS
HELIOS3
HELIOS2
cNB 12
BOUSTIS

AN

ROUDOMETKINA, Ksenia
SEREY MENDOZA, Maylén
VICO VERVENNE, Sarah
BOUTRY, Zodlie
MARTENS-LATTEUR, Tessa
GANSEMANS, Kessy
VANHOEGAERDEN, Lily-Rose
VEDERNIKOVA, Vera

Série 11de 11

KOEUNE, Sofia
BONDUELLE, Loanne
TASSENOY, Apoliine
SAFFAR, Sofia
PHILIPPRON, Carolina
EL MARGOUM, Ines.
NJELEZEK, Tahia
VERMAUT, Louise
sérieg de 11

DEMARET, Anaélle
INGHILLERI, Magly
FAUCON, Amélie
GIESSER, Camille
MONFILS-VAN BEETHOVEN, Loanne
DUMONT, Lauryne
BOMBOIR, Alissa
SENTE, Gwendoline
Série7de11

NICHIFOR, Alexandra
DOMBRET, Aloise.
DUMONT, Adeline
GREGOIRE, Anna.
SIMEONOV, Alexandra
GOOSSENS, Louise
GIESSER, Elise
ROBETTE, Aloona.
Seriesde 11

STIEVENARD, Alice
VANHUYSSE, Canille
FONCIER, Poppy
CASAGRANDE, Lise
DELVAUX, Eléa
DOLJENCU, Olivia
VAN DER STEEN, Emy
VAGUET, Sam
Série3de 11

HERRY, Camille
AKBUGA STOMMEN, Eva
VETTER, Shanna
LAALIOUI, Nistine
VAN DEN BROECK, Anaé
SENTE, Olivia
DE FAYS, Manon
DOLJENCU, Sabrina

Série 1de 11

Liste des séries
11 ans et plus

Dames, 100m Brasse

11/01/2026
Epreuve 22

Charleroi, 10 - 11/1/2026
NNSHT 2026

09/01/2026 8:53 - Page 1

Registered to District du Hainaut

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565



