

			1:22.42	HELIOS2	ROUDOMETKOVA, Ksenia
			1:21.40	BOUST11	SERDY MENDOZA, Maylen
			1:19.94	CCM 11	VICO VERVENNE, Sarah
			1:17.49	CMA 09	BOUTRY, Zoëlie
			1:16.21	CCM 12	MARTENS-LATTEUR, Tessa
			1:17.74	SCWR 10	GANSEMANS, Kassy
			1:20.17	CCM 09	VANDEGAERDEN, Lily-Rose
			1:22.38	SCWR 10	VEDERNKOVA, Vera
					<u>Série 11 de 11</u>
1:28.37	CNB 02	PETIT, Philomene		CNB 14	KOELNE, Sofia
1:28.73	CNB 12	BIETTE, Luce		EC 11	BONDUELLE, Loanne
1:25.00	CCM 10	BUGHIN, Alice		AQUABLA	TASSENOY Apolline
1:23.06	CCM 09	DUYCKAERTS, Clémentine		HN 08	SAFFAR, Sofia
1:22.57	EC 06	GOEMANS, Manon		BOUST11	PHILIPPON, Carolina
1:23.09	DDAT 11	NSUBUGA, Sofia		SCWR 10	EL MARGOUM, Ines
1:26.11	MHN 08	BERTÉE, Charlyne		AQUABLA	NEUZER, Taha
1:27.54	HN 11	ESHREF, Alara		SCR 08	VERMAUT, Louise
					<u>Série 9 de 11</u>
					<u>Série 10 de 11</u>
1:35.14	ONS 11	DELL'ARIA, Eleana		BOUST14	DEMARET, Anaëlle
1:33.11	ENLN 09	MAGHUE, Nina		ENLN 11	INGHILLER, Maëly
1:32.15	SCR 10	MERTENS-GOOSSENS, Maruella		AQUABLA	FAUCON, Amélie
1:31.77	HELIOS2	DELEPLANQUE, Erin		HELIOS3	GIESSER, Camille
1:31.30	EC 10	LECOURT, Jeanne		BOUST2	MONFILS-VAN BEETHOVEN, Loanne
1:31.86	SCR 10	RESMINI, Giulia		BCSG 14	DUMONT, Lauryne
1:32.20	DDAT 14	NDIAYE, Mai		CNB 13	BOMBOR, Aïssa
1:33.70	MHN 10	PETIT, Louane		HELIOS3	SENTE, Gwendoline
					<u>Série 7 de 11</u>
					<u>Série 8 de 11</u>
1:41.86	HELIOS2	FONTAINE, Léa		BOUST2	NICHFOR, Alexandra
1:40.93	HELIOS2	RADERMECKER, Zoé		HELIOS3	DOMBRET, Abiase
1:40.30	HELIOS4	DJEMAL, Lila		SCR 15	DUMONT, Adeline
1:39.72	ENLN 12	SERAFIN, Léa		ENLN 13	GREGOIRE, Anna
1:39.59	CNB 10	DELIGNERÉ, Eva		AQUABLA	SIMONOV, Alexandra
1:40.30	CNB 11	KOELNE, Julia		HELIOS3	GOOSSENS, Louise
1:40.70	AQUABLA	BUCHET, Alice		HELIOS3	GIESSER, Elise
1:41.34	ONS 13	VAN DAMME, Eleonore		ENLN 14	ROBETTE, Aliona
					<u>Série 5 de 11</u>
					<u>Série 6 de 11</u>
1:51.21	ENLN 12	BETTE, Lysa?		AQUABLA	STIEVENARD, Alice
1:50.51	CNB 15	ROY, Callie?		AQUABLA	VANHUYSSÉ, Camille
1:48.41	AQUABLA	LEPOUTRE, Eleonore		AQUABLA	FONCIEP, Poppy
1:48.64	HELIOS1	DOMHEN, Nisou		HELIOS2	CASAGRANDE, Lise
1:49.41	HELIOS3	BRUNO, Juliette		SCR 13	DELVAUX, Elia
1:48.05	HELIOS5	GIESSER, Charlotte		BOUST14	DOLIENCU, Olivia
1:48.11	MHN 15	EL KACEM EL ALAQUI, Inès		BOUST5	VAN DER STEEN, Emy
1:51.16	HELIOS2	DELOBBE, Lucie		CNB 16	VAGUET, Sam
					<u>Série 3 de 11</u>
					<u>Série 4 de 11</u>
2:17.60	HELIOS2	MARINAKI, Eleni		BOUST5	HERRY, Camille
2:07.85	ENLN 14	ANGELY, Lou		AQUABLA	AKBUGA STOMMEN, Eva
2:04.27	SCR 14	PACAUD, Malia		AQUABLA	VETTER, Shanna
2:02.14	ENLN 15	COGELS, Aya		HELIOS5	LALLOU, Nisrine
2:01.25	MHN 15	JONCKHEERE CLAES, Clara		HELIOS3	VAN DEN BROECK, Anaë
2:04.13	ENLN 15	ROSGLIONI, Minna		HELIOS2	SENTE, Olivia
2:05.57	BCSG 15	MEGDICHE, Sounah		CNB 12	DE FAYS, Manon
2:14.91	HELIOS4	LETELLIER, Lyzle		BOUST5	DOLIENCU, Sabrina
					<u>Série 1 de 11</u>
					<u>Série 2 de 11</u>
	AN			AN	
Liste des séries					11/01/2026
11 ans et plus		Dames, 100m Brasse			Epreuve 22

Charleroi, 10 - 11/1/2026  
NNSHT 2026